
POSTULANTES

EXAMEN DE 

REGULAR

EXPERIENCIA 

PROFESIONAL 

PROGRAMA       

DE BECAS DE 

MINISTERIO DE 

EDUCACION

BACHILLERATO 

INTERNACIONAL

DEPORTISTA 

DESTACADO

PREFERENCIA 

ACADEMICA

HIJO DE 

FUNCIONARIO

CONVALIDACION 

CON INSTITUTOS 

SUPERIORES

SEGUNDA 

CARRERA

TRASLADO 

EXTERNO
HOMBRES MUJERES

1 ADMINISTRACION DE EMPRESAS 7 69 1 0 0 16 0 57 0 0 150 51 99 150

2 ADMINISTRACION DE NEGOCIOS INTERNACIONALES 7 0 9 0 0 11 0 0 0 0 27 13 14 27

3 ARQUITECTURA Y URBANISMO AMBIENTAL 4 0 2 0 0 31 0 0 0 3 40 15 25 40

4 ARTES ESCENICAS 4 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 14 5 9 14

5 BIOLOGIA MARINA 8 0 24 0 0 12 0 0 0 0 44 20 24 44

6 COMUNICACIÓN Y PUBLICIDAD 0 0 0 0 0 19 0 0 0 1 20 9 11 20

7 DERECHO 3 27 136 0 0 13 0 2 0 1 182 66 116 182

8 ENFERMERIA 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 4 0 4 4

9 ESTOMATOLOGIA 14 0 0 0 0 25 0 0 0 1 40 11 29 40

10 FARMACIA Y BIOQUIMICA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

11 INGENIERIA ACUICOLA 0 0 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11 5 6 11

12 INGENIERIA AGROFORESTAL 3 0 39 0 0 13 0 0 0 0 55 24 31 55

13 INGENIERIA AMBIENTAL 11 0 257 0 0 63 0 0 0 3 334 129 205 334

14 INGENIERIA DE ALIMENTOS 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

15 INGENIERIA DE SISTEMAS DE INFORMACION Y GESTION 0 12 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 22 20 2 22

16 INGENIERIA DE SISTEMAS EMPRESARIALES 4 0 177 0 0 8 0 0 0 0 189 97 92 189

17 INGENIERIA ECONOMICA Y DE NEGOCIOS 6 0 137 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 153 66 87 153

18 MARKETING Y ADMINISTRACION 5 1 0 0 0 9 0 1 0 0 16 7 9 16

19 MEDICINA HUMANA 30 0 0 0 0 139 0 0 0 8 177 52 125 177

20 MEDICINA VETERINARIA Y ZOOTECNIA 41 0 3 0 0 92 0 0 2 2 140 42 98 140

21 NUTRICION Y DIETETICA 8 0 2 0 0 27 0 0 1 0 38 13 25 38

22 OBSTETRICIA 4 0 0 0 0 15 0 0 0 0 19 0 19 19

23 PSICOLOGIA 12 57 217 0 0 37 0 2 0 1 326 62 264 326

24 TURISMO SOSTENIBLE Y HOTELERIA 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 6 3 3 6

171 166 1015 0 0 560 0 72 3 20 2007 710 1297 2007

SEXO
ORDINARIO EXTRAORDINARIA

SEMESTRE 2018-2

TOTAL

TOTAL

Nº PROGRAMA

MODALIDAD

TOTAL



INGRESANTES

EXAMEN DE 

REGULAR

EXPERIENCIA 

PROFESIONAL 

PROGRAMA       

DE BECAS DE 

MINISTERIO DE 

EDUCACION

BACHILLERATO 

INTERNACIONAL

DEPORTISTA 

DESTACADO

PREFERENCIA 

ACADEMICA

HIJO DE 

FUNCIONARIO

CONVALIDACION 

CON INSTITUTOS 

SUPERIORES

SEGUNDA 

CARRERA

TRASLADO 

EXTERNO
HOMBRES MUJERES

1 ADMINISTRACION DE EMPRESAS 6 69 1 0 0 15 0 57 0 0 148 50 98 148

2 ADMINISTRACION DE NEGOCIOS INTERNACIONALES 5 0 9 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 24 13 11 24

3 ARQUITECTURA Y URBANISMO AMBIENTAL 3 0 2 0 0 26 0 0 0 3 34 13 21 34

4 ARTES ESCENICAS 3 0 0 0 0 9 0 0 0 0 12 4 8 12

5 BIOLOGIA MARINA 5 0 24 0 0 11 0 0 0 0 40 18 22 40

6 COMUNICACIÓN Y PUBLICIDAD 0 0 0 0 0 18 0 0 0 1 19 8 11 19

7 DERECHO 3 27 125 0 0 11 0 2 0 1 169 62 107 169

8 ENFERMERIA 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 3 0 3 3

9 ESTOMATOLOGIA 10 0 0 0 0 23 0 0 0 1 34 8 26 34

10 FARMACIA Y BIOQUIMICA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

11 INGENIERIA ACUICOLA 0 0 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11 5 6 11

12 INGENIERIA AGROFORESTAL 3 0 31 0 0 12 0 0 0 0 46 17 29 46

13 INGENIERIA AMBIENTAL 9 0 223 0 0 58 0 0 0 3 293 119 174 293

14 INGENIERIA DE ALIMENTOS 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

15 INGENIERIA DE SISTEMAS DE INFORMACION Y GESTION 0 12 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 22 20 2 22

16 INGENIERIA DE SISTEMAS EMPRESARIALES 2 0 154 0 0 8 0 0 0 0 164 85 79 164

17 INGENIERIA ECONOMICA Y DE NEGOCIOS 1 0 128 0 0 9 0 0 0 0 138 77 61 138

18 MARKETING Y ADMINISTRACION 2 1 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 7 3 4 7

19 MEDICINA HUMANA 19 0 0 0 0 131 0 0 0 5 155 46 109 155

20 MEDICINA VETERINARIA Y ZOOTECNIA 30 0 2 0 0 90 0 0 2 2 126 40 86 126

21 NUTRICION Y DIETETICA 8 0 1 0 0 27 0 0 1 0 37 12 25 37

22 OBSTETRICIA 4 0 0 0 0 15 0 0 0 0 19 0 19 19

23 PSICOLOGIA 5 57 187 0 0 17 0 2 0 1 269 57 212 269

24 TURISMO SOSTENIBLE Y HOTELERIA 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 5 3 2 5

118 166 898 0 0 502 0 71 3 17 1775 660 1115 1775

SEXO

Nº PROGRAMA

MODALIDAD

TOTAL TOTAL

TOTAL

ORDINARIO EXTRAORDINARIA



MATRICULADOS

EXAMEN DE 

REGULAR

EXPERIENCIA 

PROFESIONAL 

PROGRAMA       

DE BECAS DE 

MINISTERIO DE 

EDUCACION

BACHILLERATO 

INTERNACIONAL

DEPORTISTA 

DESTACADO

PREFERENCIA 

ACADEMICA

HIJO DE 

FUNCIONARIO

CONVALIDACION 

CON INSTITUTOS 

SUPERIORES

SEGUNDA 

CARRERA

TRASLADO 

EXTERNO
HOMBRES MUJERES

1 ADMINISTRACION DE EMPRESAS 5 69 0 0 0 6 0 57 0 0 137 46 91 137

2 ADMINISTRACION DE NEGOCIOS INTERNACIONALES 3 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 9 6 3 9

3 ARQUITECTURA Y URBANISMO AMBIENTAL 3 0 0 0 0 17 0 0 0 3 23 9 14 23

4 ARTES ESCENICAS 3 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 7 2 5 7

5 BIOLOGIA MARINA 5 0 5 0 0 8 0 0 0 0 18 9 9 18

6 COMUNICACIÓN Y PUBLICIDAD 0 0 0 0 0 9 0 0 0 0 9 3 6 9

7 DERECHO 2 27 13 0 0 8 0 2 0 1 53 27 26 53

8 ENFERMERIA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

9 ESTOMATOLOGIA 10 0 0 0 0 17 0 0 0 1 28 7 21 28

10 FARMACIA Y BIOQUIMICA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

11 INGENIERIA ACUICOLA 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 1

12 INGENIERIA AGROFORESTAL 2 0 5 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 10 4 6 10

13 INGENIERIA AMBIENTAL 8 0 23 0 0 40 0 0 0 1 72 33 39 72

14 INGENIERIA DE ALIMENTOS 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

15 INGENIERIA DE SISTEMAS DE INFORMACION Y GESTION 0 12 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 22 20 2 22

16 INGENIERIA DE SISTEMAS EMPRESARIALES 2 0 11 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 18 9 9 18

17 INGENIERIA ECONOMICA Y DE NEGOCIOS 1 0 17 0 0 8 0 0 0 0 26 9 17 26

18 MARKETING Y ADMINISTRACION 1 1 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 5 2 3 5

19 MEDICINA HUMANA 12 0 0 0 0 77 0 0 0 3 92 29 63 92

20 MEDICINA VETERINARIA Y ZOOTECNIA 28 0 0 0 0 59 0 0 2 2 91 22 69 91

21 NUTRICION Y DIETETICA 7 0 0 0 0 19 0 0 1 0 27 10 17 27

22 OBSTETRICIA 3 0 0 0 0 8 0 0 0 0 11 0 11 11

23 PSICOLOGIA 5 57 18 0 0 17 0 2 0 1 100 41 59 100

24 TURISMO SOSTENIBLE Y HOTELERIA 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 4 2 2 4

100 166 93 0 0 318 0 71 3 12 763 291 472 763

TOTAL

TOTAL

TOTALNº PROGRAMA

MODALIDAD
SEXO

ORDINARIO EXTRAORDINARIA


